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1
16:08

2875 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Grandes Carrieres
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 4 Class D 46.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.875. 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For years 5, having won at least 20.000 
drank not 99.000. 

1
2875

ML: 33,0

Iva De Florange
5j. b hors S (Tiego D'Etang - Tania Du Niel)

Trainer: Gabriel-Angel Pou Pou
Besitzer: V. Figueroa Paz
Züchter: M. Vincent Jolivet

Gabriel-Angel Pou Pou

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    10.285 € 2022: 19  Starts - 3  Siege - 6  Plätze    67.850 €12,3 81.335 €
06.08 Sainte-Marie-Du- 7 2450B Monte 15.500 A. Andre Imperial Mijack, Heroine Du Dan, Iza Du Viv
30.04 Chartres 7 14,9 2850B 25.000 22,0 V. Figueroa Paz Indigo Pierji, Invictum Du Noyer, Indiana D'E
23.04 Alençon 4 2675B 21.000 V. Figueroa Paz Ideal Dancer, I Run De Janeiro, Issia De Ch
31.03 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 15,0 G. Gelormini Ilaya, Indonesia, Ivrig Viking
17.03 Enghien 4 13,0 2150A 53.000 12,0 E. Raffin Iberica, Imiko Jiel, Iseria Griff

2
ML: 62,0

Ideal De Castelle
5j. b hors H (Charly Du Noyer - Villa Castelle)

Trainer: Alain Chavatte
Besitzer: Ch. Berquier
Züchter: Ecurie Beaudoin

Benjamin Rochard

2023: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    21.070 € 2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    24.100 €12,3 83.720 €
29.07 Enghien dis 2150A 46.000 34,0 G. Gelormini If You Can, Chemar, Condor Bar
28.06 Vichy 4 14,1 2800A 33.000 23,0 G. Gelormini Indigo Julry, Infiniment Citron, Il Vient Du Lu
13.06 Angers dis 3125B 26.000 8,0 A. Wiels Infiniment Citron, In Love With Chenu, India
29.05 Chatelaillon-La R dis 2650B 22.000 J.M. Bazire In Red, Icare Du Vent, Ivram
05.05 Vincennes dis 2100A 46.000 4,7 G. Gelormini Illico Des Baux, Issia De Charly, I Love You 

3
ML: 79,0

In Red
5j. b hors W (Carat Williams - Belisise Des Gir

Trainer: Alain Chavatte
Besitzer: Patrice Foubet
Züchter: M. Daniel Fitoussi

Eric Raffin

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    11.000 € 2022: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 6  Plätze    38.810 €13,3 87.470 €
29.07 Enghien dis 2150A 46.000 6,9 E. Raffin If You Can, Chemar, Condor Bar
28.06 Vichy dis 2800A 33.000 10,0 A.A. Chavatte Indigo Julry, Infiniment Citron, Il Vient Du Lu
29.05 Chatelaillon-La R 1 13,3 2650B 22.000 A.A. Chavatte In Red, Icare Du Vent, Ivram
23.04 Chatelaillon-La R 5 15,2 2650B 22.000 A.A. Chavatte Ideal De Rivray, Indigo Pierji, Iff Louzeen
10.04 Cholet unpl 2825B 21.000 A.A. Chavatte Ideal De Jean, Hobson, Hit Perrine

4
ML: 20,0

Idefix Du Mans
5j. b hors W (Vigove - Quelle Folette)

Trainer: Arnaud Desmottes
Besitzer: Ecurie Arnaud Desmottes
Züchter: M. Christian Desmottes

Arnaud Desmottes

2023: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    23.615 € 2022: 10  Starts - 3  Siege - 4  Plätze    58.940 €11,8 87.955 €
23.07 Plessé 1 3125B 15.500 Arnaud Desmottes Idefix Du Mans, Ixelle Bleue, I Love Moire
08.07 Segré 2 2700B 20.000 L.G. Richard Intouchable, Idefix Du Mans, Francesco
05.05 Vincennes 7 11,8 2100A 46.000 5,3 Arnaud Desmottes Illico Des Baux, Issia De Charly, I Love You 
23.04 Chatelaillon-La R 8 15,4 2650B 22.000 9,6 L.G. Richard Ideal De Rivray, Indigo Pierji, Iff Louzeen
26.03 Feurs 3 14,9 2850B 22.000 5,1 Arnaud Desmottes Inshot Josselyn, Il Vient Du Lude, Idefix Du 

5
ML: 17,0

Indigo Pierji
5j. b hors W (Django Riff - Vera Pierji)

Trainer: Christophe Hamel
Besitzer: Ecurie Marechal
Züchter: M. Pierre Julienne

Alexandre Abrivard

2023: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    19.950 € 2022: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    44.230 €11,6 89.980 €
29.05 Chatelaillon-La R 5 14,9 2625B 25.000 E. Audebert Ibiza Bella, Hunger Games, Nouba Mom
30.04 Chartres 1 14,0 2850B 25.000 2,0 A. Abrivard Indigo Pierji, Invictum Du Noyer, Indiana D'E
23.04 Chatelaillon-La R 2 15,0 2650B 22.000 A. Collette Ideal De Rivray, Indigo Pierji, Iff Louzeen
15.01 Vincennes 5 12,2 2100A 39.000 5,4 F. Lagadeuc Ister Man, Iron D'Espoir, Ivrig Viking
07.12 Vincennes 4 14,4 2850B 39.000 8,8 F. Lagadeuc Jimmy Ferro Br, Ibiscus Man, Ister Man

6
ML: 86,0

Iguane De Caponet
5j. b hors W (Hand Du Vivier - Alizea Turgot)

Trainer: Cyril Raimbaud
Besitzer: C. Raimbaud
Züchter: M. Laurent Gabriel

Yoann Lebourgeois

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    40.100 € 2022: 7  Starts - 4  Siege - 1  Platz    40.580 €13,6 90.130 €
23.06 Vincennes 2 14,6 2850B 46.000 2,7 A. Abrivard Cobra Killer Gar, Iguane De Caponet, Ivalo 
27.05 Enghien 2 14,5 2875B 46.000 2,3 Y. Lebourgeois Ildo Du Vivier, Iguane De Caponet, Idefix De
08.05 Caen 2 13,6 2450B 27.000 2,2 Y. Lebourgeois Iggypop D'Herfraie, Iguane De Caponet, Ico
22.04 Enghien dis 2875B 46.000 1,6 Y. Lebourgeois Ionique, I Love You Tek, Icarus Bourbon
10.04 Cherbourg 1 14,8 2650B 23.000 5,9 Y. Lebourgeois Iguane De Caponet, Iban De Kara, Ice Blue

7
ML: 11,0

Illusion D'Amour
5j. b hors S (Goetmals Wood - Version D'Amo

Trainer: Guillaume Jouve
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Precieux
Züchter: M. Emmanuel Trussardi

Franck Nivard

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    36.240 € 2022: 13  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    32.040 €12,0 91.040 €
29.07 Enghien 4 13,8 2150A 46.000 7,8 F. Nivard Ikyta De La Vallee, Iliade (Swe), Miss Irma
15.07 Enghien 3 14,8 2875B 46.000 7,5 G. Jouve Ice Citrus, Ikyta De La Vallee, Illusion D'Am
12.05 Vincennes 2 13,6 2700B 46.000 7,9 F. Nivard Icelander, Illusion D'Amour, Cantab As
25.04 Vincennes 2 13,9 2850B 46.000 17,0 F. Nivard Idola, Illusion D'Amour, Icone Du Garden
29.01 Vincennes 4 13,1 2100A 39.000 35,0 J.M. Bazire Ines De Fael, Idahi De Houelle, Iromee

8
ML: 25,0

Icelander
5j. b hors W (Uriel Speed - Best Lady)

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: Gerhard Sporrer
Züchter: M. Luc Thibault

Leo Abrivard

2023: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    28.240 € 2022: 12  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    43.610 €12,4 92.037 €
29.07 Enghien 5 13,4 2150A 46.000 18,0 Leo Abrivard If You Can, Chemar, Condor Bar
21.06 Caen 4 12,9 2450B Monte 27.000 4,1 M. Mottier Gad De Baffais, Igo Clea, Ilton Royal
27.05 Enghien dis 2150A 53.000 11,0 M. Abrivard Idylle Express, Ivanjica De Lou, Instinctif
12.05 Vincennes 1 13,6 2700B 46.000 64,0 M. Mottier Icelander, Illusion D'Amour, Cantab As
07.04 Vincennes 5 13,4 2700B 46.000 23,0 A. Abrivard Ideal Green, Inferno Pourpre, Imoko Madrik

9
ML: 13,0

Ina Du Pont
5j. b hors S (Real De Lou - Tina Du Pont)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Bazire
Besitzer: N. Bazire
Züchter: Ecurie Albert Rayon

Romain Congard

2023: 11  Starts - 3  Siege - 3  Plätze    57.340 € 2022: 12  Starts - 4  Siege - 2  Plätze    36.900 €12,9 94.240 €
12.08 Argentan 2 13,5 2150A 27.000 2,3 J.M. Bazire Canadian Kronos, Ina Du Pont, Indien De F
26.07 Enghien 1 15,8 2150A 46.000 6,0 N. Bazire Ina Du Pont, In Action, Imperia Sport
16.07 Luçon 1 3050B 15.500 T. Ouvrie Ina Du Pont, Ilmat Des Keches, Isengrine A
11.07 Chateaubriant dis 3025B 23.000 2,8 N. Bazire Istra, Idylle Piya, Idames
28.06 Vichy 1 16,7 2975B 26.000 2,5 J.M. Bazire Ina Du Pont, Iness De Bellande, Illustration 

10
ML: 29,0

Isla Mujeres
5j. al S (Ulysse - Action De Banville)

Trainer: Jeremy-Gaston Van Eeckhaut
Besitzer: J.G. Van Eeckhaute
Züchter: Mathilde Noëlle Mary

Jeremy G.V.Eeckhaute

2023: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    13.010 € 2022: 21  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    40.600 €12,3 96.070 €
05.08 Vichy 3 15,8 2975B 33.000 22,0 J.G. Van Eeckhaute Iguski Sautonne, Impact De Colmine, Isla M
29.07 Enghien 8 14,0 2150A 46.000 37,0 J.G. Van Eeckhaute Ikyta De La Vallee, Iliade (Swe), Miss Irma
28.06 Vichy dis 2800A 33.000 35,0 J.G. Van Eeckhaute Indigo Julry, Infiniment Citron, Il Vient Du Lu
04.06 Le Touquet 3 2625B 18.500 J.G. Van Eeckhaute Ideal De Jean, I Love D'Amour, Isla Mujeres
13.05 Caen 4 12,7 2200A 31.000 62,0 J.Ch. Piton Ideal Dancer, Ivanjica De Lou, Idden Fortun

11
ML: 64,0

Iacynthe Didjeap
5j. al W (Rancho Gede - Souraya De Guez)

Trainer: Jonathan Vanmeerbeck
Besitzer: D. Haddad
Züchter: M. Jean Pierre Diabat

Gabriele Gelormini

2023: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    23.050 € 2022: 14  Starts - 3  Siege - 4  Plätze    60.820 €12,0 96.100 €
12.07 Enghien 1 13,1 2875B 46.000 9,8 G. Gelormini Iacynthe Didjeap, Ivon De La Monerie, Ierm
16.06 Vincennes 7 12,0 2100A 46.000 9,2 G. Gelormini Fortnite, Canadian Kronos, Giant Design
07.06 Laval 6 13,8 2850B 27.000 19,0 G. Gelormini Indy Dark, Imperial Marandais, Ice Tea
07.05 La Capelle 5 15,8 2700A 27.000 18,0 G. Gelormini Impact Castelets, Indien De Fontaine, Icaru
04.12 Vincennes 11 14,8 2850B 80.000 56,0 J. Vanmeerbeck Ino Du Lupin, Imperial Mabon, Ies We Kan

12
ML: 11,0

In Love With Chenu
5j. b hors S (Briac Dark - Neige De Chenu)

Trainer: Pierre Pellerot
Besitzer: Ecurie Pierre Pellerot
Züchter: M. Franck Pellerot

David Thomain

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    21.180 € 2022: 10  Starts - 3  Siege - 4  Plätze    61.700 €12,0 96.380 €
24.07 Feurs 5 14,5 2875B 26.000 14,0 P. Pellerot Implora Mauzun, Il Vient Du Lude, Isis De P
12.07 Enghien unpl 2150A 53.000 9,7 D. Thomain Jolie Surprise, Diva Del Ronco, Jongleuse D
30.06 Vincennes 3 12,0 2100A 53.000 13,0 D. Thomain Image D'Atalante, Iliade (Swe), In Love With
13.06 Angers 2 15,0 3125B 26.000 16,0 P. Pellerot Infiniment Citron, In Love With Chenu, India
29.05 Chatelaillon-La R 4 14,8 2625B 25.000 20,0 P. Pellerot Ibiza Bella, Hunger Games, Nouba Mom
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1
16:08

2875 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Grandes Carrieres
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 4 Class D 46.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.875. 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For years 5, having won at least 20.000 
drank not 99.000. 

13
ML: 24,0

Ivana Des Racques
5j. b hors S (Bird Parker - Aura Des Racques)

Trainer: Alexandre Buisson
Besitzer: F. Tardieu
Züchter: M. Olivier Bruno Warin

Matthieu Abrivard

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    3.235 € 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    51.030 €12,4 96.635 €
24.07 Feurs 6 14,8 2875B 26.000 46,0 Adrien Blandin Implora Mauzun, Il Vient Du Lude, Isis De P
12.07 Enghien 6 13,1 2150A 53.000 119,0 Adrien Blandin Jolie Surprise, Diva Del Ronco, Jongleuse D
30.06 Vincennes 13 12,6 2100A 53.000 54,0 E. Raffin Image D'Atalante, Iliade (Swe), In Love With
23.06 Laval 11 15,1 2875B 17.500 15,0 R. Carbonell Indy De Jyr, Invincible De Bry, Gaute Des D
11.06 Lignières En Berr 4 16,1 2825B 24.000 14,0 F. Desmigneux Ibiza Bella, Gianina Bella, Hold Of Comtal

14
ML: 18,0

India Song
5j. al S (Django Riff - Quordoba)

Trainer: Jarmo Niskanen
Besitzer: Ecurie Voredos
Züchter: M. Jérôme Guillaume-Barry

Franck Ouvrie

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    15.990 € 2022: 13  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    38.470 €12,5 96.675 €
04.04 Vincennes dis 2700B Monte 60.000 28,0 Guillaume Martin I Can Dream, Isyboy De Cinglais, Ibiki De H
16.03 Caen 1 13,2 2475B Monte 27.000 11,0 Guillaume Martin India Song, Isba Du Douet, Indice Deladou
16.02 Vincennes 7 14,6 2700B Monte120.000 61,0 N. Henry Inshore, Ideale Du Chene, Ina Du Rib
29.01 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte120.000 105,0 M. Beudard Ina Du Rib, Ideale Du Chene, Ines Des Riou
21.01 Vincennes 7 14,0 2850B Monte 44.000 14,0 Guillaume Martin Illenc Des Bosc, I Can Dream, Isyboy De Ci

15
ML: 27,0

Issia De Charly
5j. b hors S (Charly Du Noyer - Tissia Des Tou

Trainer: Pascal Godey
Besitzer: Th. Bloquet
Züchter: M. Thierry Bloquet

Thibaut Dromigny

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    22.640 € 2022: 15  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    52.020 €11,5 98.170 €
30.06 Vincennes unpl 2100A 53.000 16,0 Ph. Masschaele Image D'Atalante, Iliade (Swe), In Love With
04.06 Le Touquet dis 2625B 18.500 Ph. Masschaele Ideal De Jean, I Love D'Amour, Isla Mujeres
27.05 Enghien 4 13,7 2150A 53.000 6,2 Ph. Masschaele Idylle Express, Ivanjica De Lou, Instinctif
05.05 Vincennes 2 11,5 2100A 46.000 39,0 Ph. Masschaele Illico Des Baux, Issia De Charly, I Love You 
23.04 Alençon 3 2675B 21.000 J.Ph. Dubois Ideal Dancer, I Run De Janeiro, Issia De Ch

16
ML: 26,0

Indice Deladou
5j. b hors W (Tiego D'Etang - Romy De Chau

Trainer: Charley Heslouin
Besitzer: Ecurie Initial
Züchter: M. Fabrice Dufour

Francois Lagadeuc

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    11.200 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    29.910 €12,9 98.410 €
30.07 Enghien 3 12,9 2250B Monte 53.000 41,0 E. Bouclet Jazz In Montreux, Inidille, Indice Deladou
21.06 Caen 8 15,0 2450B Monte 27.000 10,0 A. Collette Gad De Baffais, Igo Clea, Ilton Royal
04.06 Le Touquet dis 2625B 18.500 Th. Lebrec Ideal De Jean, I Love D'Amour, Isla Mujeres
16.03 Caen 3 13,2 2475B Monte 27.000 15,0 A. Collette India Song, Isba Du Douet, Indice Deladou
11.12 Vincennes 6 19,8 2850B Monte 51.000 34,0 A. Collette Irina De Bailly, Iberik De Mongochy, Icarus 

Wettstar - Tipp:Iguane De Caponet (6) - In Red (3) - Iacynthe Didjeap (11) - Indigo Pierji (5)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


